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	3: 
Roast Chicken & Stuffing
Carrots
Mashed Potato & Gravy

Flakemeal Biscuit
Custard

	4: 
Chicken Curry & Rice

Peas
Chips


jelly & Fruit
Yoghurt
	19: 

	18: 

	17: 
	16: 
	15: 
	14: 
	13: 

	12: 
	11: 
	10: 
	9: 
	8: 

	7: 
	6: 
	5: Vegetable Soup
Steak Burger in Bap

Mashed Potato
Bread

Ice Cream Tub 
Fresh Fruit
	20: 

	1: School Closed
	2: Oven Baked Sausages

Baked Beans
Mixed Vegetables
Mashed Potato& Gravy
Semolina & Fruit



	Page1heading: Menu Gaelscoil Ui Neill
	21: Bread, Fresh Fruit,
Yoghurt, Milk and Water
are available daily.
	22: If your require any additional
information on allergens or 
special diets please contact
the school in the first instance.
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